FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
SPORT

INVERNALI
COMITATO REGIONALE
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

TROFEO "ITAS ASSICURAZIONI"

SKI CROSS
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER
SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA

POS NUM
PETT

2 67
15 81
11 103
4 107
2 13
5 28
1 40
10 88
4 94
10 114
4 11
1 30
7 38
1 54
1 66
1 98
1 116
13 43
4 57
5 68
6 86
7 104
18 119
1 2
4 26
19 48
4 72
1 78
6 27
2 35
12 59
13 87
3 97
17 108
9 1
2 31
5 32
6 47
3 89
5 110
5 14
3 16
4 36
5 90
14 109
7 23
3 39
14 53

NUM
CODICE

ROO4E
ROLV9
ROERV
RONSD
T0662
POMSF
NOKDJ

TOA3W
TOC8J

R0OJCD
TOAGH

TOAFE
LASAV
NOFTY

R0O01X
MOJFW
P0018
M0O9TV
POXX8

V09C2
VO9AN
TOOWR
TO38F
POVPT
ROHF9
N0419

V049D
NO4WM
ROMZD
N0037
HAGDO

TO04C
TO15L
TOO04A
RODP3
POVTY
POODL
MOCLL

VOFMX
POVMP
POVO7

POR7Z
LADRJ

TOASK
ROHXJ
ROLWY
NOAFJ
NOHJC

17/03/2017 / Sappada

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 UD6F BACHMANN ASD
PACI Lavinia
SORRENTINO Pietro
RIZZOTTI Sara
VALDEMARIN Nicola
PRESCHERN Ginevra
SANTORO Lorenzo
VALDEMARIN Alice

2 UD25 SS FORNESE

ARDITO Alessandro

PIELI Gaia

MOREU Dominik

CAGGIARI Emma

VALGIMIGLI Giorgio

LOZZA Margherita

CANDOTTI Simone

3 TS05 CAlI XXX OTTOBRE
COFOLLI Noemi
MARCHESI Sofia
NEVIEROV Nicolo'
DEL ROSSO Veronica
DE TOMMASO Junio Valerio

4  UD6A SAPPADA
PILLER COTTRER Emma
DEGANO Samuele
RUPIL Marika
BRAMO Andrea
QUINZ Ginevra
PILLER COTTRER Mattias
TRAVAGLIA Riccardo

5 PN17 SACILE
GIOCO Emma
DOBRIGNA Giovanni
GELLERA Alessandro
NEVIEROV Sophie
FELTRIN Giacomo

6 TS09 70
SAURO Jacopo
CARBONI Anna
SANGOI Corrado
TOMBACCO Chiara
GIACOMELLO Enea
CODAN Margherita
MISAN Raphael

7 UD31 CIMENTI
CINOTTI Thomas
BONANNI Lorenzo
MUSER Lucrezia
FONTANINI Leonardo
PATRIARCA Gaia

SCI

8 UD43 MONTE CANIN
DELLA MARINA Matteo
IMPAGNATIELLO Diego
VALENTE Cristiano
GOZZl Manuela
RICCIARDI Leonardo

PUNTI

ANNO

2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005

2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005

2008
2007
2007
2005
2005

2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005

2008
2008
2006
2005
2005

2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005

2008
2007
2006
2006
2005

2008
2007
2006
2005
2005

coMm

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

COD.

UDGF
UDG6F
UDGF
UDG6F
UDGF
UDG6F
UDGF

uD25
uD25
uD25
uD25
uD25
uD25
uD25

TS05
TS05
TS05
TS05
TS05

UDGA
UDGA
UDGA
UDGA
UDGA
UDGA
UDGA

PN17
PN17
PN17
PN17
PN17

TS09
TS09
TS09
TS09
TS09
TS09
TS09

uD31
uD31
uD31
uD31
uD31

uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43
uD43

SOCIETA'

395
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD

388
SS FORNESE
SS FORNESE
SS FORNESE
SS FORNESE
SS FORNESE
SS FORNESE
SS FORNESE

370
CAlI XXX OTTOBRE
CAlI XXX OTTOBRE
CAlI XXX OTTOBRE
CAlI XXX OTTOBRE
CAlI XXX OTTOBRE

296
SAPPADA
SAPPADA
SAPPADA
SAPPADA
SAPPADA
SAPPADA
SAPPADA

292
SACILE
SACILE
SACILE
SACILE
SACILE

288
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

260
CIMENTI SCI
CIMENTI SCI
CIMENTI SCI
CIMENTI SCI
CIMENTI SCI

177

MONTE CANIN
MONTE CANIN
MONTE CANIN
MONTE CANIN
MONTE CANIN

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
53.48 80
1'00.04 16
56.64 24
47.78 50
46.06 80
47.56 45
45.26 100
56.77 26
50.99 50
52.04 26
48.78 50
46.61 100
50.02 36
44.29 100
52.82 100
48.70 100
45.62 100
58.87 20
45.81 50
55.61 45
52.67 40
53.17 36
57.10 13
45.32 100
47.35 50
55.10 12
56.23 50
49.33 100
47.86 40
46.33 80
49.79 22
58.54 20
49.99 60
56.25 14
50.18 29
46.81 80
48.46 45
46.81 40
50.82 60
48.47 45
48.83 45
46.94 60
47.94 50
52.53 45
54.41 18
48.50 36
46.40 60
50.46 18
SC/1
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POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE
9 70 TOFCE
2 100 ROT4E
9 42 MO7DK
7 56 NO50C
3 75 TOF4T
12 118 TOAHK
14 8 wocCeC
8 24 NO6TW
11 58 TOAHJ
8 91 TO1KM
8 41 HA7JJ
3 55 LA59J
12 92 POZ5V
9 102 ROMW9
13 112 VO62R
12 34 V039D
17 49 V088K
4 93 VO4FC
13 17 NOKK6
10 44 LAV25
2 50 MOE77
7 83 TO530
10 20 POOFZ
11 4 MODJC
12 19 M0896
7 113 R0O03D
9 25 PONKN

17/03/2017 / Sappada

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

9 PNO6 PORDENONE
SARTOR Sara
BERRA Luna
GOTTARDI Andrea
TOSCANO Stefano

10 UD58 US ALDO MORO
BASSO Sofia
VARESANO Marco
TIMEUS Marta
SPREAFICO Michele
VARESANO Matteo

11 PN0O4 5 CIME
D'ANDREA Antonio
ABBRUZZESE Clara
FERRARI Marco Andrea

12 UD36 FELETTO AD
BRUMAT Michele
CANTARUTTI Alice
BARRO Francesco
MARINI Manuela
GEMETTI Tommaso

13 TS01
STOPAR Anze
SLAVICH Francesco
STRANI Tea

SK DEVIN

14 UD41 MONTE LUSSARI
RE Pietro

15 TS19 BRDINA SMUCARSK
TAUCER Christian
SUDANO Julian

16 PN16 AVIANO
SARTOR Costanza
PRIOLO Mattia

17 TS11
KERPAN Emil

SS MLADINA

18 UD6D VAL PESARINA
BERGAGNINI Michele

PUNTI

ANNO

2008
2007
2005
2005

2008
2007
2006
2006
2005

2008
2005
2005

2008
2007
2007
2005
2005

2008
2006
2005

2005

2008
2006

2006
2006

2007

2006

coMm

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG
FVG

FVG

FVG
FVG

FVG
FVG

FVG

FVG

COD.

PNO6
PNO6
PNO6
PNO6

uD58
uD58
uD58
uD58
uD58

PNO4
PNO4
PNO4

UD36
UD36
UD36
UD36
UD36

TS01
TS01
TS01

uD41

TS19
TS19

PN16
PN16

TS11

ub6D

SOCIETA'

174
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
PORDENONE

156

US ALDO MORO
US ALDO MORO
US ALDO MORO
US ALDO MORO
US ALDO MORO

124
5 CIME
5 CIME
5 CIME

107
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD
FELETTO AD

96
SK DEVIN
SK DEVIN
SK DEVIN

80
MONTE LUSSARI

62
BRDINA SMUCARSK
BRDINA SMUCARSK

46
AVIANO
AVIANO

36
SS MLADINA

29

VAL PESARINA

TEMPO TOTALE

1'03.43
49.32
50.19
47.88

54.90
52.61
56.38
48.88
48.82

54.38
50.05
45.53

58.13
54.38
53.53
58.07
54.22

51.45
53.29
52.19

45.37

53.15
50.09

51.66
52.20

49.48

49.09

PUNTI

29
80
29
36

60
22
18
32
24

32
32
60

22
29
20
22
14

50
20
26

80

36
26

24
22

36

29

SC/2
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